

Date	Num	Name	Address	Account	Paid Amount	Balance	Form
07/06/2016	1674	Silas Gossett		Petitioners	155.00	90,000.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1677	Quana D. Grover	3384 Brooke Colony Drive Canal Winchester, OH 43111	Petitioners	100.00	90,100.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1676	Angela Brown		Petitioners	100.00	90,200.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1675	Milisa Van Steenis	2460 Shore Blvd. West, Apt B Columbus, OH 43232	Petitioners	85.00	90,285.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1678	Jiuanna A. McDonald	1018 Studer Avenue, Apt C Columbus, OH 43206	Petitioners	50.00	90,335.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1687	Eleanor Suber	405 S. 22nd Avenue Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	50.00	90,385.98	31-B
07/06/2016	1688	Priscilla S. Parham	2633 Red Rock Blvd., Apt B Grove City, OH 43123	Petitioners	50.00	90,435.98	31-B
07/07/2016	1679	Stefon Richardson	4649 Eastway Court Whitehall, OH 43213	Petitioners	50.00	90,485.98	31-B
07/07/2016	1680	Danetta S. Bailey	260 Wellington Willows Way Columbus, OH 43213	Petitioners	190.00	90,675.98	31-B
07/07/2016	1681	Victoria Ramsey	821 Wedgewood Drive, #5 Columbus, OH 43228	Petitioners	40.00	90,715.98	31-B
07/07/2016	1682	Sherika Banks	404 Kelton Avenue, Apt A Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	50.00	90,765.98	31-B
07/07/2016	1683	Ira Samuels	935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	Petitioners	64.00	90,829.98	31-B
07/07/2016	1685	Alonso Salas	369 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215	Travel	336.60	91,166.58	31-B
07/07/2016	1685	Alonso Salas	369 E. Gay Street Columbus, OH 43215	Petitioners	50.00	91,216.58	31-B
07/07/2016	1684	Ray Miller Enterprises, LLC	750 E. Long Street Suite 3000 Columbus, OH 43203	Advertising	700.00	91,916.58	31-B
07/07/2016	1689	Whitney Smith	Whitney Smith 711 Mohican Way Westerville, OH 4308	Printing and Copying	2,742.00	94,658.58	31-B
07/07/2016	1690	Johnathan Hall	1529 E. Fulton Street Columbus, OH 43205	Petitioners	50.00	94,708.58	31-B
07/07/2016	1691	Anthony Edwards		Petitioners	100.00	94,808.58	31-B
07/08/2016	1692	Whitney Smith	Whitney Smith 711 Mohican Way Westerville, OH 4308	Campaign Consultants	3,000.00	97,808.58	31-B
07/08/2016	1693	Battleground Solutions		Campaign Consultants	2,400.00	100,208.58	31-B
07/13/2016	Debit	Harland Clarke		Supplies	77.10	100,285.68	31-B
07/13/2016	1694	David S. Harewood	818 E. Deshler Avenue Columbus, OH 43206	Administration	388.50	100,674.18	31-B
07/13/2016	1695	Sherry Bice	935 Eton Grove Columbus, OH 43203	Petitioners	109.00	100,783.18	31-B
Apr 16 - Jul 13, 16					100,783.18	100,783.18	